1864 Concert Drive, Virginia Beach, VA 23453
Phone: 1-888-847-7831     Fax: 1-888-847-7832
PARTICULATE GRAFTS: effective January 1, 2012
DEMINERALIZED CORTICAL - DFDBA, DGC, DBM Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
250 - 1000 microns DGC1/20 0.25 cc $42.00
DGC1/10 0.50 cc $57.00
DGC1/8 0.70 cc $75.00
DGC1/4 1.20 cc $87.00
DGC 2.50 cc $127.00
MINERALIZED CORTICAL - FDBA, GC Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
250 - 1000 microns GC1/20 0.25 cc $39.00
GC1/10 0.50 cc $54.00
GC1/8 0.70 cc $70.00
GC1/4 1.20 cc $81.00
GC 2.50 cc $119.00
MINERALIZED CANCELLOUS Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
250  -  1000 microns OCAN-0.5A 0.50 cc $86.00
OCAN-1.0A 1.00 cc $115.00
OCAN-2.0A 2.00 cc $183.00
1000  -  2000 microns OCAN-0.5B 0.50 cc $86.00
OCAN-1.0B 1.00 cc $115.00
OCAN-2.0B 2.00 cc $183.00
LARGE PARTICLE GRAFTS: effective January 1, 2012
DEMINERALIZED CANCELLOUS  Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
 1 - 8 mm CANCELLOUS DCAN5 5 cc $238.00
DEMINERALIZED CORTICAL Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
1 - 4 mm CORTICAL DGC5 5 cc $227.00
BICORTICAL ILIUM STRIPS: effective January 1, 2012
STRUCTURAL GRAFTS Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
ILIUM STRIP - SMALL IS SML   At least 1.5 x 2 cm $435.00
ILIUM STRIP - MEDIUM IS MED   At least 1.5 x 3 cm $493.00
ILIUM STRIP - REGULAR IS At least 2 x 4 cm $631.00
CANCELLOUS BLOCKS / CUBES: effective January 1, 2012
STRUCTURAL GRAFTS Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
CANCELLOUS BLOCKS / CUBES CANCUBE1 1.0 x 1.0 x 1.0 cm $318.00
CCUBE-02 1.5 x 1.5 x 0.8 cm $372.00
CCUBE 03 1 5 x 3 0 x 0 8 cm $424 00
Client Services Hours: Monday - Friday 7:00 AM to 7:00 PM EST
CCUBE-03 1.5 x 3.0 x 0.8 cm $424.00
CCUBE-01 1.5 x 1.5 x 1.5 cm $398.00
MEMBRANES/SOFT TISSUE - RESORBABLE: effective January 1, 2012
FASCIA LATA Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
EXTRA SMALL PFL 1.5 15 x 30 mm $91.00
SMALL PFL S 25 x 25 mm $132.00
REGULAR PFL R 25 x 55 mm $175.00
LARGE PFL L 25 x 95 mm $275.00
ORACELL Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
Decellularized Dermis 0.76 to 1.25 mm thick OCELL100 15 x 20 mm $175.00
Decellularized Dermis 0.76 to 1.25 mm thick OCELL101 20 x 40 mm $220.00
Decellularized Dermis 1.26 to 1.75 mm thick OCELL200 15 x 20 mm $175.00
Decellularized Dermis 1.26 to 1.75 mm thick OCELL201 20 x 40 mm $220.00
RIB effective January 1, 2012
STRUCTURAL GRAFTS Order Code Size 2012 Fee Quantity
RIB RIB 60 - 115 mm $398.00
DBM - WITH CARRIER effective January 1, 2012